
MIKROTIK MikroTik S+31DLC10D SFP MODUL

M-S+31DLC10D
EAN 9010386000830

S+31DLC10D is a 10G SFP+ transceiver with a LC connector, 1310nm,
for up to 10 kilometer Single Mode fiber connections Units are tested
and compatible with CCR1036-8G-2S+ and CCR1036-8G-2S+EM. Units
are compatible with non-MikroTik SFP devices as well.

• Data Rate: 10G
• Distance: 10km

• Singlemode
• Wavelength: 1310nm
• Connector: LC
• Format: SFP+

Attributes

• DDM Support: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75

EU responsible person

EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.
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